LATE NIGHT BUS OP OUSCHTERMEINDEG

NO. ARRET 1 RETOUR 2E RETOUR
Kirchberg Lux Expo Quai2 C 01:15 AM 03:15 AM
Clausener Bréck Quai 2 01:22 AM 03:22 AM

Lux-Ville Badanstalt 01:25 AM 03:25 AM
Lux-Ville Hamilius Quai 2 01:27 AM 03:27 AM
Lux-Ville Roosevelt Quai 2 01:30 AM 03:30 AM
Lux-Ville Gare Quai 2 01:35 AM 03:35 AM
Hollerich Fonderie Quai 2 01:37 AM 03:37 AM
Hollerich P+R Bouillon Quai 2 01:40 AM 03:40 AM
Leudelange Op der Strooss 01:47 AM 03:47 AM
Leudelange Waschbuer 01:52 AM 03:52 AM
Leudelange Kamellebierg 01:54 AM 03:54 AM
Leudelange Schléiwenhaff 01:57 AM 03:57 AM
Leudelange Gare 02:00 AM 04:00 AM

© 00 N O G bh ON -



